
DDA Yamana Sports
Complex, Delhi

10-11 Feb 2026

Para Assessment Trial

Compound Men Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No. Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 10+X X Score  

1 12B SHYAM SUNDER Swami RJ 355 / 1 347 / 5 351 / 1 350 / 2 102 41 1403
2 26A TOMAN Kumar CG 345 / 5 353 / 1 350 / 2 354 / 1 110 39 1402
3 25B VIVEK Chikara UP 352 / 2 350 / 2 344 / 3 343 / 9 95 48 1389
4 18A RAKESH Kumar JK 349 / 4 346 / 8 342 / 7 347 / 6 92 39 1384
5 19B RAJBIR Singh SSCB 351 / 3 346 / 7 334 /12 349 / 3 96 41 1380
6 21B GURWINDER Singh PB 343 / 8 347 / 4 344 / 4 344 / 8 87 30 1378
7 24B MANOJ Yadav UP 343 / 8 343 / 9 340 / 8 347 / 7 83 33 1373
8 6A SUNIL KUMAR Kushwaha BR 344 / 7 342 /10 338 / 9 348 / 5 56 29 1372

9 27A AMIT Kirtaniya CG 345 / 6 348 / 3 336 /11 340 /11 84 24 1369
10 14A RAJESH HR 343 / 8 340 /12 337 /10 348 / 4 80 23 1368
11 16B SURAJ Singh SSCB 342 /11 341 /11 342 / 6 336 /15 78 24 1361
12 23B MOHD Shavej UP 337 /13 346 / 6 342 / 5 335 /16 76 31 1360
13 23A VIVEK Kourav MP 332 /15 339 /13 330 /17 341 /10 62 27 1342
14 22B PRINCE DORAI Raj TN 337 /12 334 /17 333 /14 338 /14 58 21 1342
15 19A VINOD Kumar JK 324 /19 339 /14 334 /13 338 /13 63 20 1335
16 12A SOMBIR Singh HR 326 /18 337 /15 332 /16 340 /12 10 3 1335
17 20A MRITYUNJAY Singh JK 334 /14 336 /16 332 /15 331 /17 49 19 1333
18 10A SURESH Kumar HR 327 /17 321 /21 327 /20 329 /18 17 7 1304
19 9A PRINCE Panwar HR 321 /21 316 /24 328 /19 319 /20 18 2 1284
20 21A JITU RAM Bediya JH 311 /24 318 /23 323 /21 328 /19 39 11 1280
21 7B SANDEEP NARAYANRAO Gawai MH 319 /23 319 /22 314 /22 312 /22 27 8 1264
22 20B MOHAMED Farooq TN 322 /20 325 /19 299 /25 311 /23 38 18 1257
23 13B ARVIND KUMAR Saini RJ 320 /22 310 /27 302 /24 302 /25 33 9 1234
24 17A NIRAJ Thakur HP 308 /26 311 /25 310 /23 301 /26 31 5 1230
25 24A MANOJ KUMAR Chauhan MH 310 /25 311 /26 281 /27 308 /24 9 1 1210
26 16A ASHISH Verma HP 294 /27 296 /28 278 /28 294 /27 24 7 1162
27 11B BIKRAMJIT Singh PB 0 321 /20 330 /18 312 /21 30 6 963
28 11A RAHUL HR 0 288 /29 289 /26 289 /28 14 4 866
29 15B MUNESH Kumar RJ 327 /16 329 /18 0 0 23 8 656

 8B ABHIJEET JAYPRAKASH Gavali MH DNS
 6B ABHISHEK SUNILRAO Thaware MH DNS
 7A ARJUN Pandey BR DNS
 13A DEEPAK Kumar HR DNS
 17B HEMANT Singh SSCB DNS
 18B INDER Paul SSCB DNS
 15A PARMENDER HR DNS
 9B PRATIK RAJESH Chumbalkar MH DNS
 22A RAVI KUMAR Das JH DNS
 14B SARWAN Kumar RJ DNS
 25A SHUBHAM Thorkar MH DNS
 10B SIKANDER SINGH Cheema PB DNS
 8A VINOD Yadav DL DNS
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